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* Age is between 18 - 59 years for Occupation

* - Top 5

 

57.9% Have occupation

 

Country of Origin Total
 

Democratic Republic of the Congo
Rwanda
Burundi

4,127
1,807
1,612

Occupation

Farmers (crop and vegetable)

Farming and forestry advisers

Subsistence Agricultural and …

Agronomists & related

Mixed-crop growers

Hairdressers, barbers, beautici…

Tailors, dressmakers and hatt…

906

242

67

64

56

36

36

Specific Needs

Single parent

Woman at risk

Serious medical condition

Child at risk

Older person at risk

Disability

Unaccompanied or separated …

258

215

212

194

162

152

101

Age & Gender Breakdown
8 %

11 %

8 %

22 %

1 %

9 %

12 %

8 %

19 %

1 %

0-4

5-11

12-17

18-59

60+

1,515

- Top 7 

Youth 15-24

20 %
214

Elderly

3 %

679 347

Source: Statistics - OPM (ProGres version 4)

Women and Children

79 %
Women

51 %

New Registration by Month
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New Registration Birth

Uganda  - Refugee Statistics June 2019 - Oruchinga

Total Asylum-Seekers
89

Total Population

7,546
Total Households

1,861

5,996 3,847

Total Refugees
7,457

Creation date: 01-July-2019

* - Top 7

Zones
Level3 HHs

 
Individuals

Kifunjo
Busheka
Michinga
Rurongo
Kazinga

587
480
472
200
116

2,309
1,952
1,940

843
487


